

**UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasanpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.)  
 Phone: 9557973504-5, Email: shareshumang@kmail.com  
 Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN : L15111UP1992PLC014942

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2019**

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,986.50	17,074.35	5,790.82
2	Profit before Interest and Depreciation (EBITDA)	259.31	746.96	540.74
3	Net Profit (before tax and exceptional/extraordinary items) #	53.08	183.24	359.23
4	Net Profit before tax (after exceptional/extraordinary items) #	53.08	183.24	359.23
5	Net Profit (after tax and exceptional/extraordinary items) #	33.80	125.19	298.87
6	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	34.28	126.79	297.71
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.5/- each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16
8	Earning per share (Face value Rs.5/-each) Basic and Diluted (Rs)	0.15	0.56	1.36

**Notes :**  
 1. Despite increase in sales, profitability for the quarter was impacted due to extraordinarily high Milk prices.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 03rd February, 2020.  
 3. Third quarter performance is not indicative of full year's performance, being the seasonal industry.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.umangdairies.com  
 # The company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.

On behalf of the Board  
**Umang Dairies Limited**  
 R.C. PERIWAL  
 Director  
 Date : 03.02.2020  
 Place : New Delhi

**CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L17212IN1989PLC019655  
 Regd. Office: SDF W & C2, 3rd Main Road, MEPZ/SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai-600 045  
 Website: www.celebritygroup.com  
 Phone No: 044-4343 2200/2300; Fax No: 044-4343 2128

**NOTICE**  
 NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020 inter alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.  
 Further, this intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.celebritygroup.com and on the website of the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed. i.e www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED Sd/-  
 A. Rishi Kumar  
 Date: 05<sup>th</sup> February, 2020  
 Place: Chennai Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**GLOBUS POWER GENERATION LIMITED**  
 (Formerly known as Globus Constructors & Developers Limited)  
 Regd. Office: Shyam House, Plot No.3, Annapatti Circle, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302021  
 Corporate Office: A-60, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110028  
 CIN No. L40300RJ1985PLC047105  
 Email id: globuspc@gmail.com  
 Website : www.gpl.in

**NOTICE**  
 Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 and 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Notice is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 13<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2020 at 12:00 noon at A-60, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110028, the Corporate Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019.

For Globus Power Generation Limited Sd/-  
 Umil Kakkar  
 Date: 03.02.2020  
 Place: New Delhi (Company Secretary)

**INDIAN TERRAIN**  
 INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED  
 Regd. Office: No.208, Velachery Tambaram Road, Narayanapuram, Pallikarai, Chennai - 600100.  
 Phone No: +91-44-6227 9100  
 E-mail response:ift@indianterrain.com  
 Website: www.indianterrain.com  
 CIN: L18101TN0099073917

**NOTICE**  
 NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Monday, 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2020 inter alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company as per Ind AS for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019.  
 Further, the intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.indianterrain.com as well as the website of the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED Sd/-  
 Ravi B.S.G  
 Date: 03<sup>rd</sup> Feb, 2020  
 Place: Chennai Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED**  
 Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana.

**NOTICE**  
 The Equity Share Certificates of Vardhman Textiles Limited, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana as per the details given below have been reported lost and they have applied for issue of duplicate share certificates. Anyone having objection to the same may apply to the company within 15 days of this notice otherwise, the Company shall proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

FOLIO NO.	NAME	DISTINCTIVE NOS.	NO. OF SHARES
51395	Shital Hiten Kamdar	25921147-194 39627870-893	48 24
56149	Anju Kamal J/A Ratna Devi	39893748-867 26680402-641	120 740
50618	Anshu Wallia	25862429-500 39601611-646	220 36
51036	Allahabad Bank	25893364-411 39615746-769	48 24
50611	Anshu Wallia	25861925-996 39601359-394	72 36



**SRF LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: The Galleria, DLF Mayur Vihar, Unit No. 236 & 237, Second Floor, Mayur Place, Noida Link Road, Mayur Vihar Phase I Extn, Delhi - 110091  
 Tel. No. (Regd. Office): (+91-11) 49482870 | Fax: (+91-11) 49482900 | E-mail: info@srf.com | Website: www.srf.com | CIN - L18101DL1970PLC005197

**UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019**

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED	
		31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
1	Total Income from Operations	1651.84	1578.43	4684.32	4473.97	1850.49	1808.78	5351.58	5162.62
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax from continuing operations	221.13	157.00	585.77	446.31	259.06	184.59	695.06	527.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations*	311.77	128.54	619.01	339.30	345.47	153.57	721.74	412.28
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax from discontinued operations	-	6.02	241.82	19.33	(2.75)	14.24	165.17	45.21
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	-	3.92	180.59	12.58	(2.48)	12.14	111.60	38.46
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (including discontinued operations)	311.77	132.46	799.60	351.88	342.99	165.71	833.34	450.74
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	293.79	190.36	764.02	365.87	355.50	211.36	840.07	454.61
8	Paid up Equity Share Capital	57.48	57.48	57.48	57.48	57.48	57.48	57.48	57.48
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	(a) Basic :	54.24	23.05	139.11	61.25	59.67	28.83	144.98	78.45
	(b) Diluted :	54.24	23.05	139.11	61.25	59.67	28.83	144.98	78.45

\* Section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 was introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019. Based on the current estimate of expected timing of exercising of the option under Section 115BAA, the Company has re-measured its deferred tax balances. Consequently, credit of Rs. 123.42 Crores (net of MAT adjustment) has been recorded in the Statement of Profit and Loss during the quarter.

**NOTE:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.srf.com).

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Ashish Bharat Ram**  
 Managing Director  
 Place : Gurugram  
 Date : February 03, 2020

**We always find a better way**  
 Chemicals Business | Packaging Films Business | Technical Textiles Business

**KANPUR PLASTIPACK LTD**  
 Providing Solutions for Industrial Bulk Packaging  
 CIN : L25209UP1971PLC003444  
 Regd. Office : D-19-20, Panki, Industrial Area, Kanpur - 208022  
 Ph.: +91 512 2691113-6; Fax: +91 512 2691117;  
 Email: secretary@kanplas.com, website : www.kanplas.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DEC, 2019**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	30.09.2019	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	7,896.19	9,390.92	8,025.90	33,420.38
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	194.02	619.24	230.24	2,166.10
3	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	142.05	462.80	161.64	1,620.12
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	142.05	462.80	161.64	1,620.12
5	Equity Share Capital	1,431.96	1,431.70	1,431.96	1,431.96
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	11,242.07
7	Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each) (not annualised)				
	-Basic	0.99	3.25	1.12	11.65
	-Diluted	0.99	3.24	1.12	11.40
8	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each) (not annualised)				
	-Basic	0.99	3.25	1.12	11.65
	-Diluted	0.99	3.24	1.12	11.40

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 03.02.2020 and a Limited Review was carried by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 2. The figures of previous period/year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged and /or recast wherever found necessary.  
 3. The above is the extracts of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results as filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly/Year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kanplas.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 (Manoj Agarwal)  
 Managing Director  
 PLACE : Kanpur  
 DATED : 03.02.2020

**Deepak Industries Limited**  
 CIN No. L63022WB1954PLC021638  
 Regd Office: 16, Hare Street, Kolkata-700 001  
 Phone: 033 2248-2391/92/93  
 Fax: 033-2248-9382  
 Website: www.dil-india.com  
 E-Mail: secretary@dil-india.com

**NOTICE**  
 Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 16, Hare Street, Kolkata-700 001 on Friday, the 14th February, 2020 inter-alia, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31/12/2019 and this intimation is also available on the website of the Company www.dil-india.com and on the website of the Calcutta Stock Exchange www.cse-india.com.

Kolkata For Deepak Industries Limited  
 03.02.2020 V D MALL, Company Secretary

**TATA**

**Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019**

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December, 2019	Quarter ended 30 September, 2019	Quarter ended 31 December, 2018	Nine months ended 31 December, 2019	Nine months ended 31 December, 2018	Year ended 31 March, 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Revenue from operations from continuing operations	2,620.38	2,766.99	2,569.81	7,967.66	7,775.32	10,336.72
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of (loss)/profit of joint ventures and tax	296.56	401.06	269.45	1,041.15	969.93	1,267.72
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of (loss)/profit of joint ventures and tax	296.56	401.06	241.91	1,033.15	942.39	1,338.05
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	292.66	403.25	281.31	1,028.75	1,040.88	1,437.26
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	226.50	377.72	226.91	834.44	779.40	1,162.82
6. Profit from discontinued operations before share of profit of joint ventures and tax	81.99	72.37	56.58	233.13	209.83	293.18
7. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	61.40	59.33	39.39	203.10	157.35	224.03
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	287.90	437.05	266.30	1,037.54	936.75	1,386.85
9. Total comprehensive income for the period	156.13	408.99	72.34	1,097.57	1,361.89	1,972.98
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests						15,001.12
12. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations)	6.77*	11.60*	7.06*	24.55*	23.15*	36.59
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations)	2.41*	2.33*	1.55*	7.97*	6.18*	8.79
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations)	9.18*	13.93*	8.61*	32.52*	29.33*	45.38

\* Not annualised

**FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED**  
 (CIN: L85110PB1989PLC045948)  
 Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase - VIII, Mohali-160062  
 Tel : 0172 5096001; Fax No : 0172 5096002  
 Website: www.fortismalar.com; Email: secretarial.malar@malarhospitals.in

**STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019**

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Period Ended December 31, 2019	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018
Revenue from Operations	2,713.43	8,971.23	3,873.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.87)	(859.32)	244.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.87)	(859.32)	244.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(201.75)	(642.71)	168.94
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(201.75)	(622.92)	158.58
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1,875.70	1,875.70	1,875.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	(1.07)	(3.42)	0.90
(b) Diluted	(1.07)	(3.42)	0.90

**Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019**

(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December, 2019	Quarter ended 30 September, 2019	Quarter ended 31 December, 2018	Nine months ended 31 December, 2019	Nine months ended 31 December, 2018	Year ended 31 March, 2019
	1. Revenue from operations from continuing operations	756.39	704.06	756.98	2,175.24	2,260.22
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax	199.16	239.78	132.37	727.44	715.81	915.34
3. Profit from continuing operations before tax	199.16	239.78	132.37	719.44	715.81	915.34
4. Profit from continuing operations after tax	149.72	234.55	88.98	587.49	522.06	685.71
5. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	81.99	72.37	56.58	233.13	209.83	293.18
6. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	61.40	59.10	39.39	171.76	157.35	224.03
7. Profit for the period (4 + 6)	211.12	293.65	128.37	759.25	679.41	909.74
8. Total comprehensive income for the period	128.45	144.43	277.85	759.40	655.49	1,142.73
9. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
10. Other equity						11,541.39
11. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations)	5.87*	9.21*	3.49*	23.06*	20.49*	26.92
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations)	2.41*	2.32*	1.55*	6.74*	6.18*	8.79
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations)	8.28*	11.53*	5.04*	29.80*	26.67*	35.71

\* Not annualised

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).  
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 3 February, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
**TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
 R. MUKUNDAN  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CEO  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 3 February, 2020

**Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited**  
 For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Daljit Singh  
 Chairman  
 DIN: 00135414

Place : Chennai  
 Date : February 3, 2020

**TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400 001.  
 Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com  
 CIN:- L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com